:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9242129

Jun 07, 2024 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 288,816 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1192895 - 0.018443363 ETH®
70.20 USD

2 1192896 - 0.018407644 ETH®
70.06 USD

3 1192897 - 0.018425349 ETH®
70.13 USD

4 1192898 - 0.018499724 ETH®
70.41 USD

S 1192900 - 0.018442835 ETH®
70.19 USD

6 1192901 - 0.018458724 ETH®
70.25 USD

7 1192902 - 0.018259636 ETH®
69.50 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9242129
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/288816
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192895
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192896
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192897
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192898
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192900
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192901
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192902

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1192903

1192904

1192905

1192906

1192907

1192908

1192909

1192910

1192911

Validator Id

688126

Amount

- 0.063149343
240.36 USD

- 0.018463765
70.27 USD

- 0.018375974
69.94 USD

- 0.063109032
240.21 USD

- 0.018353000
69.85 USD

- 0.018363152
69.89 USD

- 0.018420332
70.11 USD

- 0.018446377
70.21 USD

- 0.018366680
69.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.044770613
170.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192903
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192904
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192905
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192906
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192907
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192908
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192909
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192910
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1192911
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/688126

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



