

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9242129

DATE & TIME Jun 07, 2024 · 03:08 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 288,816 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1192895</u>	- 0.018443363 ETH � 70.20 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1192896</u>	- 0.018407644 ETH � 70.06 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1192897</u>	- 0.018425349 ETH � 70.13 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1192898</u>	- 0.018499724 ETH � 70.41 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1192900</u>	- 0.018442835 ETH � 70.19 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1192901</u>	- 0.018458724 ETH � 70.25 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1192902</u>	- 0.018259636 ETH � 69.50 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

8       1192903       - 0.063149343 ET         240.36 USD       - 0.018463765 ET	Н⊘	
9 1192904 - 0 018763765 FT		
70.27 USD	H ⊘	
<u>10</u> <u>1192905</u> - 0.018375974 ET 69.94 USD	Н⊘	
<u>11</u> <u>1192906</u> - 0.063109032 ET 240.21 USD	Н⊘	
12 1192907 - 0.018353000 ET 69.85 USD	Н⊘	
<u>13</u> <u>1192908</u> - 0.018363152 ET 69.89 USD	Н⊘	
<u>14</u> <u>1192909</u> - 0.018420332 ET 70.11 USD	Н⊘	
<u>15</u> <u>1192910</u> - 0.018446377 ET 70.21 USD	Н⊘	
<u>16</u> <u>1192911</u> - 0.018366680 ET 69.90 USD	Н⊘	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
# Validator Id Amount		
1 688126 + 0.044770613 ET 170.41 USD	Н⊘	

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.